Kbbq
29647 - Hot Pepper Paste (Gochujang)

KOREAN RED PEPPER PASTE:

MARKETING

KOREAN RED PEPPER PASTE:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
16740 00087703167407 8/1.1LB
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
Kbbq Wang Globalnet Distributors Sauces - Cooking (Shelf Stable)
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition
11.02 LBR 8.8LBR No Korea, Republic Of Undeclared No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
16 INH 10.5 INH 41INH 0.39 FTQ 10x10 365 Days 60 FAH | 77 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

33 Servings per container
Serving Size

1 TBSP

Amount Per Serving

Calories 30

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.05 g 1%
Saturated Fat 0 g 0%
Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 490 mg 21%

Total Carbohydrates 9 g 3%
Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%
Total Sugars 5 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars %

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - N Peanuts - N
Eggs - N Tree—N
Soybean - MC Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING---UNIT UPC:
087703167407---

WHEAT FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, ,IXED SEASONING(
RED PEPPER POWDER, WATER, SALT, GARLIC,
ONION), WATER, SALT, RED PEPPER POWDER,
FERMENTED ETHYL ALCOHOL, HYDROLYZED
VEGETABLE PROTEIN (WHEAT)




Kbbq
29647 - Hot Pepper Paste (Gochujang)

KOREAN RED PEPPER PASTE:

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

USED AS AN INGREDIENT FOR KOREAN BBQ, BIBIMBAP, KOREAN BBQ, CONDIMENT,
TRADITIOANL USES BIBIMBAP, SAUCES, SALAD SAUCES, SALAD DRESSINGS
DRESSINGS




